
Project No. 11‐26 Parking Lot Improvements at Central Campus 

Pre‐Proposal Meeting, February 23, 2011 

LIST OF ATTENDEES 

 

NAME  COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER  E‐MAIL ADDRESS
1.  Glen Owens  AAA Asphalt Paving, Inc 713‐896‐7373  Glen@aaa‐asphalt.com

2.  Roger Gregg  Millis Development & 
Construction 

281‐240‐6066  jack@millisdevelopment.com
 

3.  Frank Miller  Frank Miller Chavez Service Co. 713‐914‐6914  bchavez@chavezservicecompanies.com
4.  Luke Harrison  Striping Unlimited/Rock Tek 

Paving 
281‐440‐9572  luke@stripingunlimited.com

 
5.  W.M. Lucas  R.W. Lucas Construction 281‐316‐9990  lucasconstruction@comcast.net
 
6.  William Chan 

SBM Construction (Success Bid 
Management LLC)  713‐893‐5133  William@sbmconstruction.com 

7.  Russ Gressett  Primavera Companies, Inc. 281‐440‐6700  rgressett@primaveracompanies.com
8.  Bill Bailey  Southwest Construction 713‐667‐9345  BBailey@swc‐tx.com; sbailey@swc‐tx.com
9.  Dan Wortham   Baseline Construction Company 281‐381‐8584  dwortham@baselineconstruction.com
10. Tanya White  Baseline Construction Company 281‐290‐6900  twhite@baselineconstruction.com
11.  Jacey Lucas  Sterling Structures 713‐827‐7447  jlucas@sterlingstructures.com
12.  Ben Dolan  A‐1 Construction Services 713‐975‐1819  bdolan@a1sp.com
13. J. Paul Johnson  W.A. Robbins Construction Co. Inc. 713‐644‐5823  jpjohnson@warobbinsconstruction.com
14. Allen Derrick  Craig and Heidt, Inc. 713‐467‐7931  aderrick@craig‐heidt.com
15. Rosalie Brockman  Corner Rock Construction LLC 713‐973‐2924  Rosalie@crcllc.biz
16.  Ben Reyes  Corner Rock Construction LLC 713‐882‐5963  Not known
17.  Nancy Lane  Miner‐Dederick Construction 713‐529‐3001  nlane@minerdederick.com
18.  Armando Aranda  Aranda Brothers Construction Inc. 281‐330‐7221  arandabrothersconstruction@yahoo.com
19.  Ali Condas  Solidarity Contracting LLC 281‐495‐6777  info@solidaritycontracting.com
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